POE-1200G
Quick and Easy Gigabit PoE Network Deployment
The PLANET POE-1200G is 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af PoE Web
Management injector Hub and complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u,
IEEE 802.3ab and IEEE 802.3af standards. With 12 10/100/1000Base-T
Gigabit Ethernet ports, the POE-1200G supports full 48V DC power
for any remote  IEEE 802.3af powered device (PD) such as Wireless LAN
Access Point, IP phone, and IP Camera. Supporting full PoE power budget

Temperature:       -40  ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity:  5 ~  95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
POE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Injector Hub (190 Watts full power)
POE-1200G
Data Sheet
4
	 C-POE-1200G
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2009 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
08-09
Related PoE Products
POE-151S-5V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (Mid-Span), (10/100Mbps)
POE-151S-12V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 12VDC output  (Mid-Span), (10/100Mbps)
POE-152S-5V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (End-Span), (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-152S-12V IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 12VDC output  (End-Span), (10/100/1000Mbps)
ICA-107P PoE CMOS IP Camera
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-750 Dual Mode CCD Box Internet Camera
IVS-110 1-Channel Internet Video Server